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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Event 8 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
25/1/20 - 13:04 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Ulazne Pionirke 2011 god. (9 god.)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 42.67 252
2. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 45.33 210
3. KOCIC, Anastasija 11 Nis 2005 50.98 148
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 51.10 147
5. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 51.55 143
6. STOJANOVIC, Nikolina 11 Sveti Nikola 51.81 141
7. ARSENIJEVIC, Djurdja 11 Radnicki 1969 52.24 137
8. URUKALO, Marija 11 Radnicki 1969 52.33 137
9. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 53.08 131

10. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 54.78 119
11. TOMIC, Milica 11 Crnica 55.12 117
12. FILOVSKI, Aleksandra 11 Napredak 1:00.78 87
13. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Crnica 1:01.19 85
14. NEDELJKOVIC, Nevena 11 Radnicki 1969 1:05.05 71
15. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 1:05.73 69
16. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 1:07.98 62

Pionirke 2010-2009 god. (10-11 god.)

1. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 41.91 266
2. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 09 Rasina 43.33 241
3. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Pirat 43.65 236
4. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 43.75 234
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 44.50 222
6. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 46.84 191
7. POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin 47.80 179
8. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 47.96 178
9. MITROVIC, Jana 10 Valis 49.61 160

10. MAKSIMOVIC, Jelisaveta 10 Pirat 50.67 150
11. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 50.88 149
12. STOJANOVIC, Eleonora 09 Aqua 235 51.36 144
13. NIKOLIC, Milica 10 Rasina 51.39 144
14. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 53.04 131
15. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 53.75 126
16. BOGDANOVIC, Hana 09 Pirat 55.09 117
17. RAJKOVIC, Teodora 10 Pirat 55.35 115
18. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina 09 Napredak 57.97 100
19. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 58.36 98
20. PROSTRAN, Sofija 10 Valis 1:01.72 83
21. RADIC, Iva 10 Crnica 1:04.37 73
22. JANICEVIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 1:08.50 61

Kadetkinje 2008-2007 god. (12-13 god.)

1. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 36.59 400
2. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 39.21 325
3. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 40.26 300
4. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 40.67 291
5. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 41.26 279
6. JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 41.48 275
7. ILIC, Milja 07 Bor 41.82 268
8. MADIC, Jelena 07 Sveti Sava 42.11 263
9. RISTIC, Iva 07 Nis 2005 42.26 260
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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Event 8, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Kadetkinje 2008-2007 god. (12-13 god.)

Rank YB Time Pts

10. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 Crnica 44.12 228
11. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 44.23 226
12. NEDELJKOVIC, Jelena 08 Radnicki 1969 45.03 215
13. MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 47.44 183
14. BASIC, Kristina 07 Valis 47.56 182
15. KOSTIC, Sofija 08 Napredak 48.62 170
16. STOJANOVIC, Teodora 07 Aqua 235 48.83 168
17. SLAVKOVIC, Aleksandra 08 Radnicki 1969 49.15 165
18. MILANOVIC, Andjelija 07 Pirat 53.14 130
19. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lana 08 Napredak 55.59 114

Mladje Juniorke 2006-2005 god. (14-15 god.)

1. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 32.31 582
2. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 35.39 443
3. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 35.72 430
4. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 36.01 420
5. TANASKOVIC, Isidora 05 Aqua 235 38.93 332
6. JELENKOV, Sara 06 Sveti Sava 39.46 319
7. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 39.62 315
8. TERZIC, Iva 06 Napredak 40.62 293

Starije Juniorke 2004-2003 god. (16-17 god.)

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 30.30 705
2. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 32.95 548
3. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 35.54 437
4. LAZIC, Andjela 03 Valis 35.59 435
5. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 36.11 417
6. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 36.32 409
7. POPOVIC, Dunja 04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 37.80 363
8. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Napredak 38.09 355
9. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 38.82 335

Apsolutna

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 30.30 705
2. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 32.31 582
3. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 32.95 548
4. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 33.91 503
5. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 35.39 443
6. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 35.54 437
7. LAZIC, Andjela 03 Valis 35.59 435
8. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 35.72 430
9. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 36.01 420

10. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 36.11 417
11. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 36.32 409
12. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 36.59 400
13. POPOVIC, Dunja 04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 37.80 363
14. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Napredak 38.09 355
15. JEVTIC, Marija 03 Valis 38.82 335
16. TANASKOVIC, Isidora 05 Aqua 235 38.93 332
17. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 39.21 325
18. JELENKOV, Sara 06 Sveti Sava 39.46 319
19. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 39.62 315
20. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 40.26 300
21. TERZIC, Iva 06 Napredak 40.62 293
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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

22. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 40.67 291
23. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 41.26 279
24. JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 41.48 275
25. ILIC, Milja 07 Bor 41.82 268
26. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 41.91 266
27. MADIC, Jelena 07 Sveti Sava 42.11 263
28. RISTIC, Iva 07 Nis 2005 42.26 260
29. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 42.67 252
30. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 09 Rasina 43.33 241
31. GAJIC, Natasa 01 Delfin 43.42 239
32. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Pirat 43.65 236
33. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 43.75 234
34. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 Crnica 44.12 228
35. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 44.23 226
36. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 44.50 222
37. NEDELJKOVIC, Jelena 08 Radnicki 1969 45.03 215
38. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 45.33 210
39. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 46.84 191
40. MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 47.44 183
41. BASIC, Kristina 07 Valis 47.56 182
42. POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin 47.80 179
43. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 47.96 178
44. KOSTIC, Sofija 08 Napredak 48.62 170
45. STOJANOVIC, Teodora 07 Aqua 235 48.83 168
46. SLAVKOVIC, Aleksandra 08 Radnicki 1969 49.15 165
47. MITROVIC, Jana 10 Valis 49.61 160
48. MAKSIMOVIC, Jelisaveta 10 Pirat 50.67 150
49. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 50.88 149
50. KOCIC, Anastasija 11 Nis 2005 50.98 148
51. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 51.10 147
52. STOJANOVIC, Eleonora 09 Aqua 235 51.36 144
53. NIKOLIC, Milica 10 Rasina 51.39 144
54. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 51.55 143
55. STOJANOVIC, Nikolina 11 Sveti Nikola 51.81 141
56. ARSENIJEVIC, Djurdja 11 Radnicki 1969 52.24 137
57. URUKALO, Marija 11 Radnicki 1969 52.33 137
58. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 53.04 131
59. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 53.08 131
60. MILANOVIC, Andjelija 07 Pirat 53.14 130
61. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 53.75 126
62. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 54.78 119
63. BOGDANOVIC, Hana 09 Pirat 55.09 117
64. TOMIC, Milica 11 Crnica 55.12 117
65. RAJKOVIC, Teodora 10 Pirat 55.35 115
66. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lana 08 Napredak 55.59 114
67. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina 09 Napredak 57.97 100
68. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 58.36 98
69. FILOVSKI, Aleksandra 11 Napredak 1:00.78 87
70. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Crnica 1:01.19 85
71. PROSTRAN, Sofija 10 Valis 1:01.72 83
72. RADIC, Iva 10 Crnica 1:04.37 73
73. NEDELJKOVIC, Nevena 11 Radnicki 1969 1:05.05 71
74. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 1:05.73 69
75. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 1:07.98 62
76. JANICEVIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 1:08.50 61


